
Meeting title RFP 17‐23 P3N Pre‐Proposal Conference

Name Email Organization

Indicate if your organization is a Prime 
Vendor or a DGS Certified Small Diverse 
Business or a DGS Certified Veteran 
Business Enterprise

Denise Tocco dtocco@resultant.com Resultant Prime Vendor
Stewart, Douglas douglas.stewart@conduent.com Conduent Prime Vendor
Chris Law Chris.Law@intersystems.com InterSystems Corporation Prime Vendor
Colette Coney cconey@resultant.com Resultant Prime Vendor
Tracey Glenn tracey.glenn@dasherinc.com Dasher Services, Inc. DGS Certified Small Diverse Business 
Alexandra Hryciuk alexandra.hryciuk@mihin.org Velatura HIE Corporation  Prime Vendor
Praveen Vodapelli praveen@datalysys.com Datalysys DGS Certified Small Diverse Business 
Amber Vecchio amber.vecchio@smilecdr.com Smile Digital Health Prime Vendor
Sharon Ryan Sharon.R.Ryan@dasherinc.com Dasher Services, Inc. DGS Certified Small Diverse Business 
Don Bohach don.bohach@Agilarc.com Agilarc LLC DGS Certified Veteran Business Enterprise
Menon, Sanjay Sanjay.Menon2@conduent.com Conduent LLC Prime Vendor
Thomas Holloway tom@1AlphaConsulting.onmicrosoft.com 1 Alpha Consulting LLC DGS Certified Veteran Business Enterprise
Tremayne Terry tremayne.terry@tixstone.com TixStone Solutions DGS Certified Small Diverse Business 
Chris Rau CRau@m‐inc.com Momentum, Inc. DGS Certified Small Diverse Business 
Rachele Rickard rrickard@resultant.com Resultant Prime Vendor
Matthew Ciesielski matthew.ciesielski@Agilarc.com Agilarc DGS Certified Veteran Business Enterprise
Louis Bullock lbullock@sqnsystems.com SQN Systems DGS Certified Veteran Business Enterprise
Brian Shuey  bshuey@apalsolutions.net APAL Solutions DGS Certified Small Diverse Business 
Ana Shaw Ana.Shaw@pointclickcare.com PointClickCare Prime Vendor
Duane ‐ APAL  APAL Solutions DGS Certified Small Diverse Business 
Tabitha Quigley tabithaquigley@fnetinc.com FutureNET, Inc. DGS Certified Small Diverse Business 
Christine McBride Christine.McBride@pointclickcare.com PointClickCare Prime Vendor
Vardhanapu, Laxmikanth lvardhanapu@deloitte.com Deloitte Consulting inc Prime Vendor


